
Vlierzele Sportief Topsport Lebbeke Sprintmeeting 22/08/2019 

1 
 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 1847 Borlee Dylan              RCB   45.74  Sen 92  

 2 1846 Borlee Kevin              RCB   46.07  Sen 88  

 3 1848 Borlee Jonathan           RCB   46.41  Sen 88  

 

100m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 

 1 9727 Van Weghel Kenny T54      NED   14.38  Mas 80  

 2 9726 Van de Waterlaat Rens T54 NED   15.37  Jun 01  

 3 9736 Van Hulst Thomas T54      NED   18.26  Sch 04  

 4 7174 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  19.98  Mas 76  

 5 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  22.96  Mas 66  

 6 9740 Diego Parrondo T51        NED   30.57  Sen 51  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne         LOOI  13.14   04  

 2 1309 Heyvaert Ella             LEBB  13.25   05  

 3 1545 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  13.42   05  

 4 1060 Pauwels Hanne             ACHL  13.74   04  

 5 1142 Leroy Lotte               RCG   13.82   04  

 6 1094 Eliano Hanne              OPW   14.17   04  

 7 1228 Travers Nina              GRIM  14.19   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 

 1 1987 Sakwe Naomi               RCG   13.55   05  

 2 1728 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  14.08   04  

 3 1771 Verhast Valesca           LEBB  14.12   05  

 4 2129 Vanderroost Anouk         EA    15.17   04  

 5 2120 Lecompte Charlotte        GRIM  15.26   04  

 6 1274 De Paepe Yinthe           EA    16.15   04  

  371 Knockaert Alix            JSMC     DIS    

 04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1970 Lecocq Laurens            ACG   11.64   04  

 2 1978 Torck Jarno               LEBB  11.82   05  

 3 782 De Vuyst Seppe            GRIM  12.07   04  

 4 164 Mbaya Ewombo Yann         ATH   12.23   05  

 5 2015 Van de Walle Bert         EA    12.45   04  

 6 334 Delvaux Maceo             ATH   12.45   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1473 Caudron Meindert          LEBB  12.43   04  

 2 1646 Beirnaert Reinout         AVLO  12.63   04  

 3 1385 Van Den Broeck Yente      AVLO  12.69   05  

 4 504 Deramee  Basile           ATH   12.81   04  

 5 1493 Huyghe Rube               AVLO  13.02   05  

 6 1053 Van Riet Bert             EA    14.98   05  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 

 1 3047 Collard Erine             SER   12.48   03  

 2 2533 Jehaes Marine             SER   12.68   03  
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 3 3826 Heyvaert Luca             LEBB  12.72   02  

 4 3425 Van Den Bremt Lore        EA    13.11   02  

 5 3717 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  13.29   03  

 6 2526 Delcommune Sarah          SER   13.34   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:11 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 

 1 3547 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  13.45   02  

 2 2528 Lefevre Charline          SER   13.64   02  

 3 3643 De Smet Cato              VS    13.93   03  

 4 3655 Verhulst Luna             VAC   14.05   02  

 5 3580 Caers Amelie              LYRA  14.29   02  

 6 3434 Van Den Bremt Fien        EA    14.75   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 3372 Bex Wout                  LOOI  11.40   02  

 2 2362 Paquot Benjamin           SER   11.44   02  

 3 2250 Collignon Jules           WACO  11.51   03  

 4 3524 Simar Matthieu            DAC   11.58   02  

 5 2936 Van de Walle Mathis       DEIN  11.79   02  

 6 3555 Davis John                GRIM  11.85   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 3247 Dieleman Noa              AVLO  11.78   03  

 2 9742 Hendriks Olivier T62      NED   11.90   03  

 3 3310 Bastah Julian             HAKI  12.25   03  

 4 3448 Boelaert Nick             DAC   12.49   03  

 5 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW  12.63   03  

 6 3187 Vande Cavey Henri         RCG   12.69   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2777 Stevens Brecht            RCG   12.01   03  

 2 3421 Boucharrafat Redouane*    AVLO  12.13   03  

 3 3102 Van Campenhout Roberto    GRIM  12.37   03  

 4 3370 Tielemans Jens            GRIM  13.07   03  

 5 9733 De Jong Joel T63          NED   14.88   02  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 2885 Jouberton Emilie          CABW  12.38  Mas 80  

 2 9723 Shimada Bajon             NED   12.54  Sen 88  

 3 2481 Asomaning Stephanie       KAAG  12.71  Sen 90  

 4 1880 Lambrecht Charlotte       KAAG  12.79  Sen 93  

 5 546 Van Der Meulen Cloe       RCG   12.94  Jun 01  

 6 2487 Boone Katrijn             HAC   13.10  Sen 92  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:18 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 

 1 9743 Weyers Anrune T47         RSA   12.73  Sch 03  

 2 1881 Van Gijseghem Sofie       KAAG  12.87  Sen 99  

 3 1044 Bodeux Olivia             BBS   13.18  Sen 92  

 4 877 Ameys Febe                OEH   13.25  Jun 00  

 5 2137 Jacops Bieke              ACHL  13.34  Sen 97  

 6 641 Vierendeels Loike         LEBB  13.38  Jun 01  
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100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:18 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6 

 1 9731 Jong Fleur T62            NED   13.41  Sen 95  

 2 1994 Rubbrecht Lien            VS    13.64  Sen 97  

 3 701 Bras Merel                OEH   13.66  Jun 01  

 4 447 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  13.69  Jun 01  

 5 1709 Lievens Chloe             EA    14.27  Sen 99  

 6 9739 Boutheren Cheyenne        NED   16.43  Sen 97  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 9732 Boers Isayah              NED   10.79  Sen 99  

 2 3465 Nicque Marvin             AVLO  10.82  Sen 98  

 3 1509 Paquot Jordan             SER   10.89  Sen 98  

 4 3136 Mievis Jitse              OEH   10.91  Sen 98  

 5 1608 Kola Biasu Guelord        SER   11.04  Sen 93  

 6 9724 Mutebwa Jonathan          NED   11.07  Sen 93  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 2992 Renson Massimo            FLAC  11.24  Sen 96  

 2 1952 Depret Francois           USTA  11.27  Sen 98  

 3 770 Deschepper Yoran          MACW  11.28  Jun 00  

 4 9730 Shikongo Ananias T11      NED   11.62  Sen 86  

 5 9728 Shimanda Sem - T11guide   NED   11.65  Sen 94  

 6 9744 Neille Buis Dyan T38      RSA   11.98  Sen 90  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

 1 131 Mazebo Simon              ATH   11.28  Jun 00  

 2 789 Van Gestel Matthias       ACHL  11.44  Jun 01  

 3 2963 De Pauw Brent             ACHL  11.60  Sen 93  

 4 4771 Fenaux Ludovic            USTA  11.81  Mas 83  

 5 9741 Du toit Charl T37         RSA   11.84  Sen 93  

 6 4513 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  12.36  Mas 79  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.1 

 1 9734 Breuen Philip T62         NED   12.60  Sen 94  

 2 9746 Schep Gert-Jan T36        NED   13.21  Mas 56  

 3 6882 Beirnaert Andy            AVLO  13.24  Mas 69  

 4 2513 Persoons Ruben - T37/F38  VS    13.87  Sen 89  

 5 9721 Schanck George            NED   14.68  Mas 82  

 6 2397 Vervecken Bjorn - 37      AA    21.32  Sen 95  

 

800m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=19:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 9726 Van de Waterlaat Rens T54 NED   1'41.04  Jun

 01  

 2 9727 Van Weghel Kenny T54      NED   1'41.97  Mas

 80  

 3 9736 Van Hulst Thomas T54      NED   2'11.25  Sch

 04  

 4 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  3'09.16  Mas

 66  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:12 

Reeks:1 
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 1 1448 Vandervorst Elke          MACW  2'23.60  

 04  

 2 1330 Vercauter Sara            LEBB  2'28.67  

 05  

 3 1044 D'hauwers Femke           RCG   2'29.44  

 04  

 4 1807 Lambert Helena            VAC   2'32.32  

 05  

 5 1705 Picard Kaat               ACHL  2'32.58  

 05  

 6 1354 De Cock Lien              LAT   2'35.95  

 05  

 7 1769 Van Lierde Shari          ACG   2'46.29  

 05  

 8 1373 Claeys Heymans Lemoni     VS    2'47.07  

 05  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 3659 Capa Nilay                RCG   2'24.60  

 03  

 2 3299 Valck Yara                RCG   2'29.58  

 02  

 3 3810 Lambert Marie             VAC   2'43.54  

 03  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 938 Logier Wout               MACW  2'09.64  

 04  

 2 830 Mangelschots Joren        ACHL  2'12.64  

 05 art 125.5  

 3 1025 De Geeter Jasper          ACG   2'12.79  

 04  

 4 1204 Van Renterghem Bert       EA    2'16.22  

 04  

 5 803 Van Der Meiren Ilian      RCG   2'17.99  

 05  

 6 1161 Lauwereys Gabriel         VS    2'21.55  

 05  

 7 1150 Francois Brecht           VS    2'22.40  

 05  

 8 797 De Munter Viktor          RCG   2'24.09  

 04  

 9 1151 Prengels Aaron            VS    2'25.16  

 05  

 10 1019 Van Nieuwenhove Hannes    ACG   2'32.18  

 04  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 3021 Van Den Bogaert Rob       RCG   2'04.44  

 03  

 2 3036 Dhondt Alex               VS    2'06.16  

 02  

 3 2820 Gobert Jan                OLSE  2'07.21  

 03  
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 4 2792 Verschuere Tijs           RCG   2'08.45  

 03  

 5 3352 Monsecour Jorni           RCG   2'08.57  

 02  

 6 3377 Cannaerts Arthur          OLSE  2'12.06  

 02  

 7 2934 Van Acker Lander          ACG   2'12.93  

 03  

 8 2763 Potvliege Glenn           ACME  2'15.73  

 02  

 9 2968 Busschaert Joppe          ACG   2'20.46  

 03  

 10 3246 De Wilde Lucas            AVLO  2'24.60  

 03  

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:52 

                               GP     

 0        

 0        

 0        

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=19:52 

                               GP     

 0        

 0        

 0        

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 2645 Camphens Robbe            RIEM  4'01.55  Sen

 99  

 2 2455 De Ridder Dieter          LEBB  4'06.87  Sen

 93  

 3 9713 Mine Gauthier             NA    4'08.82  Sen

 95  

 4 596 Verdegem Evert            RIEM  4'09.01  Jun

 00  

 5 2231 Vanpraet Tom              ALVA  4'26.76  Sen

 84  

 6 2751 Christiaens Michiel       RCG   4'49.45  Sen

 99  

 7 5017 Martin Alain              RCB   5'19.70  Mas

 67  

 

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 1590 De Schaepmeester Jolien   RCG   4'50.22  Sen

 97  

 2 2052 De Veylder Lieselot       RCG   4'59.27  Sen

 96  

 3 1637 D'haemer Ellen            RCG   5'21.13  Sen

 92  

 4 2447 Van Biesen Ellen          ALVA  5'25.09  Sen

 88  

 

200m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=20:35 
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Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 9727 Van Weghel Kenny T54      NED   25.09  Mas 80  

 2 9726 Van de Waterlaat Rens T54 NED   27.27  Jun 01  

 3 7174 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  37.82  Mas 76  

 4 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  46.36  Mas 66  

 5 9740 Diego Parrondo T51        NED   57.00  Sen 51  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1309 Heyvaert Ella             LEBB  26.70   05  

 2 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne         LOOI  27.04   04  

 3 1987 Sakwe Naomi               RCG   28.30   05  

 4 1301 Temmerman Margaux         RIEM  28.33   04  

 5 1142 Leroy Lotte               RCG   28.36   04  

 6 371 Knockaert Alix            JSMC  28.96   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:41 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1771 Verhast Valesca           LEBB  28.54   05  

 2 1060 Pauwels Hanne             ACHL  28.65   04  

 3 1728 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  29.26   04  

 4 1368 Van Hoof Saar             VS    30.23   05  

 5 1422 Willems Brera             SPBO  30.80   05  

 6 1429 Lavens Sophie             VS    31.38   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 1978 Torck Jarno               LEBB  24.07   05  

 2 164 Mbaya Ewombo Yann         ATH   24.78   05  

 3 334 Delvaux Maceo             ATH   25.11   04  

 4 1385 Van Den Broeck Yente      AVLO  25.40   05  

 5 1256 Delye Jelle               HCO   25.42   04  

 6 1405 Van Reeth Tshwanelo       DEIN  25.76   04  

 7 1646 Beirnaert Reinout         AVLO  26.86   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:49 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5 

 1 1473 Caudron Meindert          LEBB  25.53   04  

 2 504 Deramee  Basile           ATH   26.28   04  

 3 1528 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  26.47   04  

 4 1493 Huyghe Rube               AVLO  26.90   05  

 5 1005 Anckaert Wouter           AVR   27.15   04  

 6 796 Braem Quinten             RCG   27.32   05  

 7 858 De Keyser Mauro           RCG   28.70   04  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 3047 Collard Erine             SER   25.60   03  

 2 3826 Heyvaert Luca             LEBB  25.66   02  

 3 2533 Jehaes Marine             SER   26.17   03  

 4 3953 De Ceuleners Imke         MACW  26.97   02  

 5 2526 Delcommune Sarah          SER   27.08   02  

 6 3558 Van Doorslaer Eline       VS    27.32   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:50 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 3519 De Troyer Marie           VS    27.36   03  

 2 3432 Silverans Jane            EA    27.60   03  
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 3 3930 Eggers Marthe             ACHL  27.92   03  

 4 2528 Lefevre Charline          SER   28.15   02  

 5 3526 Blancquaert Jente         VS    28.24   02  

 6 2525 Delcommune Lea            SER   29.35   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 3372 Bex Wout                  LOOI  22.47   02  

 2 2362 Paquot Benjamin           SER   23.01   02  

 3 2250 Collignon Jules           WACO  23.28   03  

 4 9742 Hendriks Olivier T62      NED   23.31   03  

 5 3256 Malumgre Tibo             LOOI  23.32   03  

 6 3260 Vermeulen Rendel          MACW  23.41   03  

 7 3247 Dieleman Noa              AVLO  23.68   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:55 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2777 Stevens Brecht            RCG   24.29   03  

 2 3421 Boucharrafat Redouane*    AVLO  24.49   03  

 3 2975 Temmerman Thibaut         RIEM  25.60   02  

 4 3187 Vande Cavey Henri         RCG   25.70   03  

 5 3450 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  26.31   03  

 6 3351 Monsecour Jens            RCG   28.62   03  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 728 Beernaert Maite           HAC   25.28  Jun 01  

 2 2481 Asomaning Stephanie       KAAG  25.43  Sen 90  

 3 9743 Weyers Anrune T47         RSA   25.54  Sch 03  

 4 1777 Tahon Charlotte           HAC   25.62  Sen 92  

 5 546 Van Der Meulen Cloe       RCG   25.74  Jun 01  

 6 1880 Lambrecht Charlotte       KAAG  26.43  Sen 93  

 7 2487 Boone Katrijn             HAC   26.75  Sen 92  

 8 926 Kegels Margot             VAC   27.50  Jun 01  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:05 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2212 Bogaert Annelies          KAAG  26.78  Sen 95  

 2 2137 Jacops Bieke              ACHL  26.89  Sen 97  

 3 1992 De Swaef Charlotte        VS    26.99  Sen 99  

 4 1044 Bodeux Olivia             BBS   27.20  Sen 92  

 5 2444 Lambeets Brett            RCT   27.28  Sen 98  

 6 877 Ameys Febe                OEH   27.60  Jun 00  

 7 731 Cromphout Martha          VAC   27.93  Jun 01  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:05 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

 1 2516 Michiels Hege             KAAG  26.77  Sen 96  

 2 641 Vierendeels Loike         LEBB  27.24  Jun 01  

 3 2276 Thibau Ine                AVLO  27.62  Sen 97  

 4 1878 De Winter Jill            VS    28.15  Sen 98  

 5 1994 Rubbrecht Lien            VS    28.47  Sen 97  

 6 447 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  28.58  Jun 01  

 7 701 Bras Merel                OEH   28.66  Jun 01  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

 1 3465 Nicque Marvin             AVLO  21.81  Sen 98  
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 2 3136 Mievis Jitse              OEH   21.86  Sen 98  

 3 9728 Shimanda Sem - T11guide   NED   22.18  Sen 94  

 4 2473 Monserez Dylan            KKS   22.37  Sen 97  

 5 789 Van Gestel Matthias       ACHL  22.76  Jun 01  

  9732 Boers Isayah              NED       NG    Sen

 99  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:16 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2680 Bras Tuur                 OEH   22.09  Sen 99  

 2 131 Mazebo Simon              ATH   22.25  Jun 00  

 3 1952 Depret Francois           USTA  22.56  Sen 98  

 4 1998 Datoussaid Mehdi          WS    23.11  Sen 90  

 5 9744 Neille Buis Dyan T38      RSA   23.95  Sen 90  

  770 Deschepper Yoran          MACW      NG    Jun

 00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:16 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 

 1 9720 Hertog Ronald T64         NED   23.33  Sen 89  

 2 768 Malumgre Ward             LOOI  23.37  Jun 00  

 3 9741 Du toit Charl T37         RSA   23.93  Sen 93  

 4 4771 Fenaux Ludovic            USTA  24.01  Mas 83  

 5 3259 Zephirin Joachim          KKS   24.16  Sen 85  

 6 1217 Secci Diego               SER   24.55  Sen 99  

 7 9717 Vloet Levi T64            NED   24.75  Sen 96  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:16 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.4 

 1 1743 Balsen Julien             RESC  24.69  Sen 86  

 2 6826 Thibau Erwin              AVLO  25.06  Mas 65  

 3 4513 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  25.10  Mas 79  

 4 6971 Pappaert Wouter           VS    25.39  Mas 78  

 5 2507 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  VS    25.79  Sen 96  

 6 9721 Schanck George            NED   31.07  Mas 82  

  2397 Vervecken Bjorn - 37      AA        NG    Sen

 95  

 

400m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=21:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 9727 Van Weghel Kenny T54      NED   48.06  Mas 80  

 2 9726 Van de Waterlaat Rens T54 NED   52.45  Jun 01  

 3 7174 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  79.76  Mas 76  

 4 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  92.84  Mas 66  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 2020 Valck Maury               RCG   59.50  Sen 97  

 2 777 Verdegem Reine            ACME  60.17  Jun 01  

 3 1558 De Meyer Jolien           RCG   60.34  Sen 93  

 4 2106 Bauwens Lore              RIEM  62.18  Sen 97  

 5 659 Van Hecke Manon           AVLO  65.75  Jun 01  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:35 

Reeks:2 

 1 1566 Serpentier Lara           RCG   63.64  Sen 92  

 2 4422 Bruggeman Petra           RIEM  64.53  Mas 80  

 3 739 Gobert Ariadne            OLSE  64.95  Jun 01  
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 4 3766 De Rycke Nadia            RIEM  69.61  Mas 72  

 5 805 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  72.93  Jun 01  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 9711 Chaatouf Tarik            NED   49.54  Sen 97  

 2 3188 Roofthooft Andreas        RCT   49.65  Sen 96  

 3 9729 Mambala Johannes T13      NED   50.08  Sen 91  

 4 3489 Laporte Vincent           AVZK  50.10  Sen 97  

 5 3184 Pieters Christof          ACW   50.98  Sen 86  

 6 2404 De Bruyn Marius           EA    51.28  Sen 96  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:46 

Reeks:2 

 1 9710 Van Ommen Quinten         NED   50.33  Sen 00  

 2 581 Van de Maele Benthe       LEBB  51.94  Jun 01  

 3 9730 Shikongo Ananias T11      NED   53.32  Sen 86  

 4 3088 Latinne Reynaldo          AVT   53.51  Sen 92  

 5 2506 Bollaert Bram             VS    55.47  Sen 92  

  9728 Shimanda Sem - T11guide   NED       NG    Sen

 94  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:46 

Reeks:3 

 1 2528 Sertin Jaron              VS    53.81  Sen 98  

 2 619 Vandenborne Pieter        VS    53.92  Jun 00  

 3 9734 Breuen Philip T62         NED   56.41  Sen 94  

 4 5422 Dawyndt Frank             MACW  56.56  Mas 70  

 5 9746 Schep Gert-Jan T36        NED   59.72  Mas 56  

 6 5617 Herinckx Jos              GRIM  65.90  Mas 53  

 

100m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=19:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 9735 Siemens Amy T34           HAC   19.42  Sen 65  

 2 2438 Lefevre Joyce - 34        PARA  19.62  Sen 88  

 3 4020 Goens Cecile - 34         KAAG  25.50  Sch 03  

 

800m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=21:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 2438 Lefevre Joyce - 34        PARA  2'21.47  Sen

 88  

 2 9735 Siemens Amy T34           HAC   2'23.35  Sen

 65  

  9737 Den Boer Nikita T54       NED       NA    Sen

 91  

 

200m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=20:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 

 1 4020 Goens Cecile - 34         KAAG  51.16  Sch 03  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=18:09 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=19:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 3449 Charle Bram               KAAG  4.60m  Sen 97  

 2 1217 Secci Diego               SER   4.60m  Sen 99  
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 3 3483 Deprez Jacques            ACBR  4.40m  Sen 98  

 4 489 Nuyttens Timo             AZW   4.10m  Jun 01  

 5 587 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  3.90m  Jun 00  

 6 2814 Lemey Tiemen              AZW   3.90m  Sch 02  

 7 5932 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    3.70m  Mas 80  

  2356 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN      GP    Sen

 97  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=19:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 3450 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  11.87m -0.4 

 03  

  3288 Vinck Symen               AVLO      GP   +0.0 

 03  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=19:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 3489 Laporte Vincent           AVZK  <<<<<< +0.5 Sen

 97  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=21:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 721 Casteels Leander          VS    12.12m  

 01  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=19:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 3519 De Troyer Marie           VS    1.58m   03  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1991 Capponcelli Serena*       VS    1.75m  Sen 89  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 3749 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  31.23m  

 03  

 2 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  26.21m  

 03  

 3 4046 Commere Fenne             DEIN  26.13m  

 02  

 4 3270 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  25.39m  

 03  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 2240 Hellebuyck Anouska        DEIN  49.70m  Sen

 89  

 2 580 Beelaert Annelien         VS    37.67m  Jun

 00  

 3 2439 Cambier Joke              RCG   36.09m  Sen

 99  

 4 1689 De Busscher Jana          DEIN  34.63m  Sen

 96  

 5 1818 Vanderstraeten Phebe      VS    33.89m  Sen

 99  

 6 2471 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   32.97m  Sen

 90  
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kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    13.71m  

 03  

 2 2936 Van de Walle Mathis       DEIN  13.63m  

 02  

 3 3524 Simar Matthieu            DAC   12.65m  

 02  

 4 3450 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  9.49m   03  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 3823 Baramoto Anne-dominique   MAC   5.27m +0.1  02  

 2 3547 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  5.14m +0.4  02  

 3 3580 Caers Amelie              LYRA  5.10m -0.1  02  

 4 3717 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  4.83m -0.8  03  

 5 3944 Cardon Sofie              VITA  4.58m -0.5  03  

 6 3425 Van Den Bremt Lore        EA    4.38m -0.3  02  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 728 Beernaert Maite           HAC   5.81m +0.1 Jun 01  

 2 644 Willems Eve               VAC   5.37m +0.7 Jun 00  

 3 614 Steenmans Jitse           LYRA  5.26m -0.1 Jun 00  

 4 9731 Jong Fleur T62            NED   4.91m +0.1 Sen 95  

 5 4339 Desmet Sylvie             VS    4.35m +0.0 Mas 82  

 6 805 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  4.18m -0.5 Jun 01  

 7 2407 Haenen Gitte - 63         KAAG  4.02m -0.5 Sen 86  

 8 4605 Bonnaerens Laetitia       VS    3.52m -0.4 Mas 80  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 959 Vanden Eede Carlos        LAT   45.47m  Jun

 00  

 2 5932 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    39.67m  Mas

 80  

 3 721 Casteels Leander          VS    39.31m  Jun

 01  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=20:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 1970 Lecocq Laurens            ACG   5.51m -0.2  04  

 2 1528 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  5.35m -0.7  04  

 3 1053 Van Riet Bert             EA    4.30m +0.1  05  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=21:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 3084 Herbots Casper            STAX  3.80m  Sch 02  

 2 3048 Van Damme Timon           LEBB  3.60m  Sch 03  

  2814 Lemey Tiemen              AZW       NG    Sch

 02  

  7122 De Geest Andreas          LOOI      GP    Mas

 59  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=20:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 3642 De Deyn Sam               VS    1.81m   02  
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 2 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW  1.75m   03  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 3655 Verhulst Luna             VAC   11.19m  

 02  

 2 3559 Denolf Nina               VS    11.01m  

 02  

 3 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  10.95m  

 03  

 4 3749 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  10.56m  

 03  

 5 3270 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  10.09m  

 03  

 6 9739 Boutheren Cheyenne        NED   8.40m  Sen 97  

 7 9718 Baars Lara F40            NED   7.15m  Sen 96  

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=21:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 2166 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  39.56m  Sen

 93  

 2 1889 Meylemans Nele            STAX  38.37m  Sen

 96  

 3 580 Beelaert Annelien         VS    32.19m  Jun

 00  

 4 535 Uyttersprot Emma          LEBB  27.03m  Jun

 01  

 5 3783 De Ridder Ilse            LEBB  18.79m  Mas

 72  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=21:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 6980 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  12.21m  Mas

 66  

 2 3244 Van Hoye Joris            LYRA  12.03m  

 96  

 3 5821 Van Grembergen Johan      LEBB  9.25m  Mas 66  

 4 6611 Willems Wim               RCG   8.42m  Mas 64  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 1545 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  4.78m -0.5  05  

 2 1728 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  4.20m -0.6  04  

 3 1368 Van Hoof Saar             VS    4.18m -0.2  05  

 4 1020 Bruynooghe Lore           RCG   4.16m -0.6  04  

 5 1048 Rommel Emma               RCG   4.07m -0.5  04  

 6 1274 De Paepe Yinthe           EA    3.05m -0.3  04  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=21:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 1400 Van Handenhoven Tijmen    ACW   37.33m  

 05  

 2 858 De Keyser Mauro           RCG   31.25m  

 04  

 3 796 Braem Quinten             RCG   29.48m  

 05  

 

400m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=21:29 



Vlierzele Sportief Topsport Lebbeke Sprintmeeting 22/08/2019 
 

Reeks:1 

 1 9737 Den Boer Nikita T54       NED   59.4   Sen 91

 HT 

 2 2438 Lefevre Joyce - 34        PARA  70.00  Sen 88  

 3 4020 Goens Cecile - 34         KAAG  1'40.62  Sch

 03  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=21:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 1892 De Baene Hanne            OB    3.40m  Sen 98  

 2 2346 Decaesteker Tatjana       VAC   3.30m  Sen 93  

 3 3791 Dutrie Marielien          FLAC  3.00m  Sch 03  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames FINALE Uur=20:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 9723 Shimada Bajon             NED   12.66  Sen 88  

 2 2481 Asomaning Stephanie       KAAG  12.76  Sen 90  

 3 546 Van Der Meulen Cloe       RCG   12.82  Jun 01  

 4 9743 Weyers Anrune T47         RSA   12.95  Sch 03  

 5 1881 Van Gijseghem Sofie       KAAG  12.97  Sen 99  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren FINALE Uur=20:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

 1 1509 Paquot Jordan             SER   10.92  Sen 98  

 2 9732 Boers Isayah              NED   10.96  Sen 99  

 3 9724 Mutebwa Jonathan          NED   11.11  Sen 93  

 4 2992 Renson Massimo            FLAC  11.17  Sen 96  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren 4KG Uur=20:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 9716 Zonneveld Take F40        NED   8.45m   97  

 


